
Reves

Porcelain Marble

6 Colours / 2 Finishes / 4 Sizes / 2 Mosaics

Inspired by the ancient and refined beauty of alabaster, Reves transforms the dream of contemporary 

elegance into reality through delicate nuances and precious colours that are perfectly in step with 

the most current luxury living trends. Refer to Reves Magnum for 6mm-thick lightweight slab options.

Floor: DRVE 04 Glossy

Floor & Stairs: DRVE 04 Glossy
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Sizes

V4 – Random
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

1797 x 797  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

597 x 597  (R)

597 x 297 (R)

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04
DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04

DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04
DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

Finish

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Mosaics shown on next page.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
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2

3 4

DRVE 01

DRVE 03

DRVE 04

DRVE 02

DRVE 06

DRVE 05
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Mosaics & Special Pieces

V4 – Random
Shade Variation

1 2

1

2

Mosaic 147 x 27
on 297 x 297 sheet  (R)

3D Mosaic 27 x 27
on 297 x 297 sheet  (R)

Plinth Skirting
597 x 46  (R)

Bullnose Step Tread
1197 x 33 x 30  (R)

Size (mm)

DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04
DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04

DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04

DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04
DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04

DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04
DRVE 01, 02, 03 & 04

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

Finish

Matt
Glossy

Mix*

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. *Mix finish is a mix of Matt & Glossy finishes. 
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

Mosaic

3D Mosaic

DRVE 01

DRVE 01

DRVE 02

DRVE 02

DRVE 03

DRVE 03

DRVE 04

DRVE 04

Floor: DRVE 04 Glossy



DRVE 01 Matt

DRVE 02 Glossy

DRVE 03 Matt

DRVE 04 Glossy

597mm

5
9

7m
m

Variations

DRVE 01 Glossy

DRVE 02 Matt

DRVE 03 Glossy

597mm

2
9

7m
m



service@domusgroup.com  |  t: 020 8481 9500  |  domusgroup.com

Reves

Technical Data
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